
 

 

01 BURYSZ 

VOJTĚCH 

 

S 
12 

 

B 
 

3 
 

10 
 

10 
 

6 
 

4 
 

20 
 

333 
 

3 
 

9 
 

50 
 

98 
 

5 
 

18 
 

02 PRYSZCZOVÁ 

JOANNA 

 

S 
12 

 

A 
 

6 
 

10 
 

10 
 

12 
 

8 
 

- 
 

403 
 

6 
 

24 
 

40 
 

96 
 

- 
 

10 
 

03 SKOTNICA 

FILIP 

 

D 
12 

 

C 
 

0 
 

10 
 

- 
 

0 
 

2 
 

- 
 

24 
 

- 
 

7 
 

12 
 

70 
 

- 
 

2 
 

04 KÁZIK 

MATYÁŠ 

 

S 
12 

 

C 
 

0 
 

10 
 

10 
 

0 
 

2 
 

- 
 

50 
 

- 
 

3 
 

22 
 

58 
 

1 
 

17 
 

05 MARTIKÁN 

MATYÁŠ 

 

S 
12 

 

A 
 

5 
 

10 
 

10 
 

10 
 

8 
 

20 
 

105 
 

5 
 

19 
 

58 
 

82 
 

- 
 

12 
 

06 MORAWIEC 

MATYÁŠ 
 

 

S 
12 

 

D 
 

0 
 

10 
 

10 
 

0 
 

10 
 

- 
 

4 
 

- 
 

4 
 

30 
 

106 
 

- 
 

0 
 

07 KŘÍSTEK 

ELIÁŠ 

 

D 
12 

 

B 
 

1 
 

10 
 

10 
 

2 
 

4 
 

- 
 

171 
 

1 
 

21 
 

26 
 

114 
 

- 
 

11 
 

08 HECZKO 

ŠTĚPÁN 

 

S 
10 

 

- 
 

- 
 

10 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

243 
 

- 
 

19 
 

10 
 

80 
 

- 
 

13 
 

09 CHMELINA 

ANTONÍN 

 

D 
12 

 

A 
 

1 
 

10 
 

10 
 

2 
 

8 
 

- 
 

3 
 

1 
 

4 
 

30 
 

130 
 

- 
 

7 
 

10 MIECH 

MATEUS 

 

D 
10 

 

B 
 

0 
 

10 
 

10 
 

0 
 

4 
 

- 
 

0 
 

- 
 

0 
 

24 
 

111 
 

2 
 

0 
 

11 PROCHÁZKA 

TOBIAS 

 

S 
12 

 

C 
 

2 
 

10 
 

- 
 

4 
 

2 
 

- 
 

3 
 

2 
 

5 
 

16 
 

56 
 

- 
 

0 

 

12 HOLY 

JIŘÍ 

 

S 
13 

 

E 
 

1 
 

10 
 

- 
 

2 
 

6 
 

20 
 

7 
 

1 
 

8 
 

38 
 

66 
 

- 
 

4 
 

13 SZNAPKA 

JAN 

 

S 
13 

 

D 
 

8 
 

10 
 

10 
 

16 
 

10 
 

- 
 

176 
 

8 
 

20 
 

46 
 

172 
 

4 
 

16 
 

14 KOTULA 

VOJTĚCH 

 

D 
13 

 

E 
 

2 
 

10 
 

10 
 

4 
 

6 
 

20 
 

114 
 

2 
 

4 
 

50 
 

70 
 

- 
 

10 
 

15 GAVLOVSKÝ 

ADAM 

 

S 
13 

 

D 
 

3 
 

10 
 

10 
 

6 
 

10 
 

- 
 

434 
 

3 
 

8 
 

36 
 

112 
 

3 
 

12 

 

POŘ. 
 

PŘIJMENÍ A JMÉNO 
ČLENA 

 

ODCH. 
VĚK 

 

TÝM 
 

TREFY 
ZÁPIS  

Ú
Č

A
S

T
 

 

V
Ě

C
I 

 

T
R

E
F

Y
 

 

M
ÍS

T
O

 

 

JI
N

É
 

 

TREFY 
PŘED 

 

TREFY 
AKCE 

 

TREFY 
ŠK.ROK 

 

BODY 
PŘED 

 

BODY 
AKCE 

 

BODY 
DOSUD 

 

TREFY 
DOSUD 

 

KRÁL  
PŘED 

 

KRÁL  
AKCE 

 

KRÁL  
DOSUD 

 

AKCE 

09 

 

DATUM 

11.11.25 

 

TRÉNINKOVÁ SKUPINA  

A 

 

NERF X TEAM 

BODOVACÍ TABULKA JEDNOTLIVCŮ 

 

16 FIKÁČEK 

PETR 

 

S 
13 

 

E 
 

0 
 

10 
 

10 
 

0 
 

6 
 

- 
 

265 
 

0 
 

11 
 

26 
 

74 
 

- 
 

4 

 

* 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

* 
 

* 
 

 
 

 
 

** 
 

** 
 

 

 

* 
 

*** 
 

* 
 

* 

 

SLUŽ. 

 

 

 

23 
 

10 
 

2 
 

18 
 

12 
 

0 
 

11 
 

13 
 

7 
 

2 
 

0 

 

4 
 

20 
 

10 
 

15 
 

4 

 

148 
 

136 
 

82 
 

80 
 

140 
 

136 
 

140 
 

90 
 

160 
 

135 
 

72 

 

104 
 

218 
 

120 
 

148 
 

100 

 

336 
 

409 
 

24 
 

50 
 

110 
 

4 
 

172 
 

243 
 

4 
 

0 
 

5 

 

8 
 

184 
 

116 
 

437 
 

265 

 

EB - CD - EA - BC - AD 
CE - AB - DE - CA - BD 

 

 

5 
TÝMŮ 

 

4 
TÝMY 

 

AD - CB - CA  
BD - AB - DC 

  

3 
TÝMY 

 

AC - AB - CB  
AC - AB - CB 

 

 

ROZPIS ZÁPASŮ 

PODLE POČTU TÝMŮ 

 

BODY 

BODOVÁNÍ 

 
 

8 
 

4 
 

2 
 

10 
 

6 

 

 
 

5:0 
 

 

4:1 
 

 

0:2 
 

 

3:0 
 

 

1:4 
 
 

2:0 
 
 

0:3 
 

 

*1:1 
 

 

1:0 
 

 

1:6 
 

 

 

 

 

 

2:1 
 

 

0:5 
 

 

1:1* 
 

 

1:2 
 

 

0:1 
 

 

 

 

 
 

5:0 
 

 

1:0 
 

 

0:1 
 
 

6:1 
 

 

12:3 
 
 

3:12 
 
 

2:8 
 
 

14:1 
 

 

3:10 
 

 

9 
 

4 
 

0 
 

12 
 

5 

 

BODY 

 

 

SCÓRE 

 

 

MÍSTO 

 

 

TABULKA 

HRY 

 
 

A 
MODRÝ 

 

B 
ZELENÝ 

 

C 
ČERVENÝ 

 

D 
ORANŽ. 

 

E 
ŽLUTÝ 

 

A 
MODRÝ 

 

B 
ZELENÝ 

 

C 
ČERVENÝ 

 

D 
ORANŽ. 

 

E 
ŽLUTÝ 

 

2. 
 

4. 
 

5. 
 

1. 
 

3. 

 

0:5 
 

 

NEMĚL TRIČKO 

 

 

 

NEMĚL DENÍK 

 

SKOTNICA FILIP, PROCHÁZKA TOBIAS, HOLÝ JIŘÍ 

 

 
OSTATNÍ 

POZNÁMKY 

 

 


